SAFTITSTNT 1T

FHF d93 SAFTACEHNT ID SAFTICSTT NID/BRIS

1 02150010809
2 02150010816
3 02150010817
4 02150010819
5 02150010820
6 02150010822
7 02150010824
8 02150010826
9 02150010827
10 02150010830
11 02150010836
12 02150010841
13 02150010854
14 02150010862
15 02150010882
16 02150010887
17 02150012619
18 02150012644
19 02150012653
20 02150012662
21 02150012671
22 02150012680
23 02150012687
24 02150012693
25 02150012701
26 02150012708
27 02150012713
28 02150012717
29 02150012725
30 02150012733
31 02150012736
32 02150012745
33 02150012752
34 02150014397
35 02150014426
36 02150014450
37 02150014458
38 02150014462
39 02150014473
40 02150014486
41 02150014508
42 02150014512
43 02150014519

19771513371450693
19471513371450900
19671513371461238
19591513371460087
19801513371460189
19481513371461008
19631513371460177
19871513371450971
19571513371451000
19711513371460213
19571513371460267
19571513371450653
19571513371460173
19321513371460319
19621513371450615
19811513371450578
19621513371464146
19751513371463306
19621513371465064
19721513371464632
19831513371465061
19771513371464167
19581513371464840
19531513371464849
19681513371464110
19791513371464108
19601513371462655
19371513371463352
19581513371463145
19621513371462604
19581513371462660
19811513371464575
19691513371462603
19801513371466951
19751513371466685
19491513371468481
19621513371466401
19631513371468269
19711513371468830
19681513371466795
19471513371466270
19481513371466542
19591513371466768
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44 02150014524
45 02150014532
46 02150014550
47 02150014561
48 02150014577
49 02150014587
50 02150014596
51 02150014606
52 02150014617
53 02150014630
54 02150014648
55 02150014655
56 02150014669
57 02150014676
58 02150016181
59 02150016188
60 02150016197
61 02150016205
62 02150016216
63 02150016251
64 02150016287
65 02150016300
66 02150016305
67 02150016311
68 02150016320
69 02150016325
70 02150016334
71 02150016343
72 02150016350
73 02150016360
74 02150016364
75 02150016369
76 02150016377
77 02150016389
78 02150016398
79 02150018136
80 02150018144
81 02150018151
82 02150018156
83 02150018160
84 02150018166
85 02150018178
86 02150018191
87 02150018200
88 02150018206
89 02150018212
90 02150018222
91 02150018233

19831513371466895
19681513371466232
19781513371466898
19631513371466975
19621513371468263
19681513371466963
19431513371468804
19611513371468535
19691513371468287
19651513371468413
19751513371468426
19481513371468818
4206246540

19731513371464123
19661513371469580
19761513371470471
19421513371469903
19571513371469941
19471513371469909
19521513371469701
19771513371470365
19671513371470183
19681513371469579
19781513371470175
19771513371470392
19821513371470416
19471513371469965
19811513371469456
19631513371470377
19771513371469986
19581513371469636
19481513371469635
19571513371469525
19481513371469762
19661513371469752
19481513371471419
19651513371440982
19521513753087316
19501513371440904
19651513371440545
19741513371440571
19611513371440961
19651513371471506
19421513371440784
19611513371440654
19671513371440554
19721513371471491
19601513371440779
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92 02150018244
93 02150018251
94 02150018266
95 02150018605
96 02150018607
97 02150019930
98 02150019935
99 02150019940
100 02150019946
101 02150019951
102 02150019954
103 02150019962
104 02150019971
105 02150019993
106 02150020010
107 02150020052
108 02150020055
109 02150020083
110 02150020088
111 02150020095
112 02150020130
113 02150020138
114 02150020145
115 02150020170
116 02150020177
117 02150020181
118 02150020247
119 02150020458
120 02150020728
121 02150022170
122 02150022176
123 02150022188
124 02150022190
125 02150022196
126 02150022205
127 02150022242
128 02150022246
129 02150022249
130 02150022253
131 02150022257
132 02150022259
133 02150022263
134 02150022265
135 02150022273
136 02150022674
137 02150022677
138 02150023864
139 02150023885
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19361513371471914
19581513371477501
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19531513371472305
19501513371477522
19581513371477518
19721513371471769
19351513371471779
19641513371471957
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19641513371471841
19721513371471919
19681513371472650
19711513371472155
19471513371472472
19621513371477471
19621513371472681
19671513371472676
19671513371472693
19831513371473722
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19671513371473228
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19721513371473296
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19691513371473190
19751513371473483
19631513371477026
19701513371473155
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19681513371473961
19471513371472723
19631513371474043
19531513371474026
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140 02150023888
141 02150023890
142 02150023896
143 02150023906
144 02150023909
145 02150023916
146 02150023919
147 02150023926
148 02150023944
149 02150023950
150 02150023955
151 02150023958
152 02150023964
153 02150023968
154 02150023971
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158 02150023994
159 02150023997
160 02150024000
161 02150024005
162 02150024850
163 02150024857
164 02150024859
165 02150024861
166 02150024863
167 02150024874
168 02150024875
169 02150024883
170 02150024887
171 02150024889
172 02150024891
173 02150024893
174 02150024895
175 02150024897
176 02150024923
177 02150027450
178 02150027498
179 02150027532
180 02150027534
181 02150027581
182 02150027590
183 02150027612
184 02150027615
185 02150027619
186 02150027642
187 02150028373
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19631513371474244
19661513371475482
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19521513371474768
19831513371474125
19621513371474761
19691513371474767
19721513371474103
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19731513371474209
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19751513371474015
19521513371474158
19571513371476378
19581513371476241
19671513371476001
19771513371476389
19771513371476429
19521513371476384
19731513371475528
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19831513371475534
19581513371475739
19791513371475737
19761513371475806
19781513371475564
19771513371476918
19721513371475962
19591513371474692
19591513371471221
19631513371472876
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19721513371472690
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188 02150028393
189 02150028399
190 02150028403
191 02150028409
192 02150028413
193 02150031243
194 02150031244
195 02150031248
196 02150031250
197 02150031253
198 02150031258
199 02150031263
200 02150032293
201 02150032297
202 02150032300
203 02150033104
204 02150038485
205 02150038489
206 02150038492
207 02150038496
208 02150038497
209 02150038498
210 02150038500

19811513371472912
19581513371461882
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SAFTACSTNT TN (333
Saloara Begum
Shameher Khatun
Nur Bahar Khatun
Moharam Khatun
Nasima Akter
Joynab Khatun
Moslem Khatun
Hasina Akter
Anowara Begum
Nur Bahar
Khatija Begum
Nur Jahan
Hajera Khatun
Mst Gulapur Nur
Majada Khatun
Mone Akter
Nur Banu Begum
Noor Banu
Jaria Khatun
Mochammat Chelima Begum
Hasina Akter
Senoara Begum
Jabuna Khatun
Jaria Khatun
Mst Janak Khatun
Kurshida Begum
Nilu Ara Begum
Arafa Khatun
Monowara Begum
Maimuna Khatun
Amena Khatun
Lutfun Nahar
Mochammar Khoshnara Begum
Saju Akther
Monoara Begum
Laila Begum
Gita Rani Shil
Salama Khatun
Mossammat Olama Khatoon
Hosnera Begum
Janak Khatun
Kadija Begum
Rahima Begum
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Momena Khatun
Korban Khatun
Sabeda Khatun
Mst Ajnika
Moslem

Jariya Begum
Chara Khatun
Bibi Fatema
Roshida Khatun
Riyaz Khatun
Nachuya Khatun
Asuba Khatun
Amena Khatun
Sakina Begum
Golachera Khatun
Cenowara Begum
Sufiya Khatu
Nasima Khatun
Rashida Khatun
Momena Begum
Momena Begum
Rabiya Khatun
Sura Khatun
Mostfa Khatun
Sabiya Khatun
Jariya Khatun
Mabiya Khatun
Feroza Khatun
Jariya Khatun
Mahmuda Khatun
Ambiya Khatun
Jariya Khatun
Maymuna Khatun
Reziya Begum
Fatema Khatun
Roshida Khatun
Ganda Bala Shil
Fatema Khatun
Sabura Khatun
Oyas Khatun
Fatema Khatun
Rabeya Khatun
Kunchuma Khatun
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Nasima Akhter
Sayera Khatun
Benu Ara Begum
Maleka Begum
Nur Bahar Begum
Hosnera Begum
Monjura Khaton
Runa Akthr
Hasan Banu

Nur Jahan Begum
Josna Akther
Halima Begum
Sahena Akther Rasma
Nur Nahar
Nurjahan
Shahanaj Begum
Afroza Khatun
Mariam Begum
Saleha Khatun
Aysa Khatun
Norjahan Begum
Sahanara Begum
Akther Begum
Sofia Sultana
Nargis Akter
Khosnara Begum
Meher Negar
Rasheda Begum
Mamana Begum
Tayba

Saba Khatun
Rabia Khaton
Monoara Begum
Hajara Khatun
Shanuwara Khatun
Mayram Katun
Niuma Barua
Chabi Rani Barua
Kabita Barua
Sabika Barua
Nirala Barua
Bulo Barua
Hosnara Begum
Anema Barua
Malaty Bala Dey
Laksmi Barua
Mani Rani Shil
Tabu Barua
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Jahanara Begum
Hasmot Nesa
Samira Begum
Moslema Khatun
Hajera Khatun
Jabida Khatun
Amena Khatun
Saba Khatun
Abeda Begum
Ayesha Khatun
Sakhina Begum
Jariya Khatun
Nur Nahar
Manjura Khatun
Fatema Khatun
Alam Ara Begum
Moriyam
Khonjoma Khatun
Roshida Khatun
Meher Nisa
Habija Khatun
Bibi Joynab

Olma Khatun

Sha Jahan Begum
Hosneyara Begum
Aktara Begum
Fatema Khatun
Kulsuma Begum
Albela Begum
Somon Khatun
Sabeda Khatun
Kunchuma Khatun
Achiya Khatun
Morsheda Khatun
Roshida Khatun
Tomana Khatun
Noni Bala Barua
Subasi Barua
Prio Roma Barua
Potola Barua
Sonalota Barua
Alo Barua

Laila Begum

Patu Barua
Kusum Bala
Nihar Bala Barua
Konika Bala Shil
Promila Barua
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Kasum Bala Shil
Jamuna Barua
Krishna Rani Acharjee
Bakul Bala Shil
Rangu Rani Barua
Kunsoma Khatun
Johora Bagum
Sakina Begum
Halima Khatun
Sakina Khatun
Rokeya Begum
Sahena Akther
Ranu Akther
Monowara Begum
Sanoara Begum
Farida Khatun
Rokeya Begum
Sabeda Khatun
Salma

Farida Begum
Hasina Begum
Rahena Akther
Mosammed Sakina Begum
Ferdous Begum
Rabia Khatun
Anoara Begum

Nur Jahan Begum
Sajula Begum
Benuara Begum
Jahanara Begum
Jahanara Begum
Mst. Farida

Valua Khatun

Noor Nahar Begum
Mabia Khatun
Baby Akter

Mst Deloara Begum
Rojia Khatun

Noor Nahar Begum
Johara Khatoon
Nur Nahar Begum
Layla Begum
Roshana Akter

Ms Salama Khatoon
Nazma Begum
Arjahan Begum
Bedura Begum

Nur Jahan Begum
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Lokhi Shil

Shriti Barua
Anjoli Debi

Renu Bala Shil
Pokriti Rani Barua
Asma Khatun
Ambiya Khatun
Golchena Begum
Senowara Khatun
Laila Khatun
Achiya Khatun
Albala Khatun
Oycha Khatun
Jariya Khatun
Mabiya Khatun
Alif Layla
Monowara Begum
Cuma Khatun
Momena Khatun
Oyaj Khatun
Amena Khatun
Nur Nahar
Delowara Begum
Rabeya Khatun
Nur Jahan Begum
Gulcheher Begum
Ambiya Khatun
Reyawz Khatun
Rabeya Khatun
Momtaj Khatun
Begoma Khatun
Aysha Khatun
Saleya Khatun
Mabiya Khatun
Rosana Khatun
Momena Khatun
Senowara Begum
Nobida Khatun
Nasima Khaun
Mehnega Khatun
Sora Khatun
Khodeja Akter
Robija Khatun
Jorifa Khatun
Jonaba Khatun
Sufiya Khatun
Fatema Bibi
Nachima Khatun
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Rahima Begum
Alamnara Begum
Bibi Hajera
Anima Rani Nath
Sagia Begum
Pakhi Bala Nath
Titt Bashi Nath
Hosnara Begum
Taslima Akter
Rokya Begum
Sakhina Begum
Bodia Khatun
Doli Rani Nath
Jahanara Begum
Sonuara Begum
Jahanara Begum
Sabita Dey
Mamataj Begum
Hasan Banu

Zilo Akter
Alamnara Begum
Nur Jahan Begum
Mustafa Khatun
Safia Khatun
Nooron Nahar
Kusum Akter
Anoara Begum
Badiunnesa
Minu Rani Dash
Rajia Begum
Krisna rani Desh
Kalada Begum
Rokeya Begum
Josna Begum
Nurun Nahar
Rukeya Begum
Mst. Sajia Akter
Saju

Sheka Barua

Nur Banu

Hajara Khatun
Sakhina Akter
Hazera Khatun
Nur Jahan Begum
Salia Khatun
Nurun Nahar
Halima Khatun
Salma Khatun
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Joynab Khatun
Mabiya Khatun
Tonjoma Khatun
Komala Rani Nath
Oyaz Khatun
Joshda Bala Nath
Manada Nath
Hazara Khatun
Rokeya Begum
Nur Jahan
Mohsena Khatun
Rabiya Khatun
Kolpona Rani Nath
Ambiya Khatun
Bodiya Khatun
Sabura Khatun
Sumoti Dey
Senowara Begum
Late Rabeya Khatun
Laila Begum
Jonak Khatun
Anowara Begum
Monowara Begum
Robija Khatun
Shiru Akter
Khotija Begum
Roshida Khatun
Hazera Khatun
Kusum Bala Das
Abeda Khatun
Minoti Das
Majeda Begum
Laila Begum
Hazera Begum
Mabiya Khatun
Asma Khatun
Mabiya Khatun
Ajad Khatun
Srivahoz Barua
Salema Khatun
Jorifa Khatun
Beguma Khatun
Soma Khatun
Halima Khatun
Fatema Begum
Hazera Khatun
Golsaya Khatun
Anowara Begum
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Sharmin Akthergc
Amana Khatun
Manoara Begum
Rokeya Begum
Nur Banu
Monoara Begum
Sanowara Begum
Sahina Akter
Treshna Sheel
Rejia Begum
Nasima Khatun
Montu Barua
Sutana Begum
Nor Banu

Dilara Khanom Koli
Shahanu Begum
Monowara Begum
Chabura Khatun
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Moriyam Khatun
Mostafa Khatun
Mariyam Khatun
Anowara Begum
Halima Khatun
Nur Nahar Begum
Laila Begum
Oyac Khatun
Maya Rani Shil
Roshida Khatun
Golapi Khatun
Sudha Barua
Jahanara Begum
Sohora Khatun
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Abdul Nobi
Nabidur Rohaman
Abdur Rohaman
Md. Koram Ali
Md Mofozal Ahamed
Kala Chan
Abdul Salam
Jebol Hosen
Nurujamman
Nida Gazi
Abdus Sobahan
Omada Miya
Romjan Al
Nador Ali
Mafozal Ahamed
Saidul Hoque
Khalil Ahamed
Ahamodur Rohaman
Siddik Ahamed
Abul Kashem
Abdul Motaleb
Sale Ahamed
Gunu Miya
Kala Miya
Mohammed Alocon
Abdul Jobbar
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Md Tofel Ahamed
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Samsul Alam
Khalifur Rohman
Nurul Islam
Abdus Sattar
Thanda Miya
Fajol Ahamed
Ali Ahamed
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Tofel Ahmed
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Tofel Ahmed
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Horendra Barua
Arun Barua
Sudorshon Barua
Nirojon Barua
Sirajul Hoque
Vubon Barua
Monmohan Cokider
Alimul Barua

Cikon Shil

Bebi Madhob Barua

01/01/1983
20/02/1968
01/01/1978
01/01/1963
01/02/1962
27/01/1968
30/11/1943
11/09/1961
02/08/1969
01/05/1965
05/10/1975
02/01/1948
10/12/1994
18/11/1973
07/10/1966
01/08/1976
04/03/1942
10/07/1957
05/07/1947
01/01/1952
06/03/1977
02/08/1967
01/08/1968
15/09/1978
20/11/1977
05/07/1982
05/11/1947
20/02/1981
02/09/1963
28/10/1977
01/01/1958
01/01/1948
12/05/1957
01/02/1948
01/01/1966
01/12/1948
02/05/1965
04/08/1952
02/05/1950
01/10/1965
10/06/1974
01/01/1961
12/06/1965
10/01/1942
02/05/1961
05/07/1967
02/08/1972
10/03/1960

37 BRI HoFRG
52 BRI HoFaG
42 TEA HoFRS
57 BRI HHFG
58 bEA HHFRG
52 BRI HoFG
76 BRI HHFAG
59 bEA HHFRG
51 BRI HoFAG
55 bEA HHFRG
45 BRI THFRG
72 5EA HHFRfG
25 BRI HoFafG
46 BEIW THFRG
54 BRI HHFAG
44 THI HioPRIG
78 BRI HHFRG
63 EEA HHFRG
73 BRI HoFRG
68 EEA HHFG
43 BEIW THFRG
53 bEA HHFRG
52 BRI HoFG
42 TEI HoFRS
42 TEA HoFR(S
38 EEAN HHFRfG
72 5EFA HHFRfG
39 BEA HHFwf
57 BRI HoFG
42 TEA HoFR(S
62 BRI HHFANG
72 5EFA HHFRfG
63 EEA HHFRG
72 5EA HHFRfS
54 BRI HHFAG
71 6EI HHFRfS
55 BRI HHFRfG
68 EEA HHFRG
70 BRI HHFG
55 bR HHFRfG
46 BEIW THFRG
59 bEA HHFRG
55 bR HHFRG
78 BRI HoFRG
59 bEA HHFRfG
53 bEA HHFRG
48 BEIW THFRG
60 EEI HHFRG



Peyabi Shil
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Abdur Rajjak
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Nowa Miya
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Bandu Nath
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Nurul Alam
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Sultan Ahamed
Rohom Ali
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Gunu Miya
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Aninur Rohman
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19/04/1972
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12/01/1971
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04/06/1975
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19/10/1957
16/02/1958
15/08/1967
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09/08/1977
21/10/1952
28/08/1973
10/06/1942
20/04/1983
15/03/1958
15/02/1979
12/08/1976
20/04/1978
20/07/1977
07/07/1972
09/03/1959
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03/11/1963
09/05/1972
17/09/1972
05/10/1962
11/11/1966
10/12/1965
15/03/1966
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58 bEA HHIRG
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65 bEA HHFG
68 EEA HHFG
37 BRI HoFRG
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48 EI HioFwfs
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Abdus Sattar
Malekijaman Sikder
Tofel Ahamed
Abdus Samod Fokir
Ahamed Hosen
Golapor Rohman
Nurul Islam

Sirju Shil

Mokbul Ahamed
Nur Miya

Nut Barua
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Pulin Barua
Mohammed Yunus
Fojol Ahamed
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Md. Yousnus
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Tofel Ahamed

Sale Ahamed
Jogesh Shil
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28/10/1962
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62 BRI HHFANG
65 bEA HHFG
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44 TEIT HoFRS
54 BRI HHFAG
53 bEFA HHFRG
38 EEAN HHFRfG
46 BEIW THFRG
57 BRI HoFG
69 EEA HHFRfG
64 BRI HHFANG
43 BEIW THFRG
57 BRI HoFG
47 BEIT HoFR(S
32 BRI HoFRG
55 bEA HHFRG
45 BRI THFRG
46 BEIW THFRG
53 bEA HHFRG
57 BRI HoFAG
57 BRI HoFAG
52 BRI HoFG
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